11.97 m

3.41m

5.89m

1.31 m—

4.36 m

.23 m

-0.95 m-

Yd

Eethoek

Woonkamer

Keuken

Kamer |

2.63 m 2.33 m = -0.99 m~-

2.39m ' — 2.13 m

7.25m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.58 m

—1.08 m—=——1.66 m

— 1.3 m—

2.70 m

9.49m

4.80 m
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Slaapkamer

4 .58 m
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445 m

2.05m

2.70m

941 m




941 m

4.58 m

— 1.3 m N 2.74 m

2.38 m

1,50m

Slaapkamer

Overloop

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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